
Mt. Carmel Inv

Senior Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace Senior Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

1 Camden 446 1023 15:15 5:05 1 Kate 606 1325 19:34 6:31

2 Naoya 509 1117 16:32 5:30 2 Meadow 654 1603 23:51 7:57

3 David 615 1408 21:25 7:08

Junior Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

Junior Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace 1 Anna 604 1331 19:53 6:37

1 Jayden 514 1115 16:31 5:30 2 Livia 606 1334 20:03 6:41

2 Devin 515 1136 17:10 5:43 3 Sophia 640 1513 22:18 7:26

3 Will 528 1143 17:15 5:45 4 Charlize 649 1547 23:07 7:42

4 Zain 534 1218 17:56 5:58 5 Emilie 656 1607 23:51 7:57

5 Daniel 536 1229 18:13 6:04 6 Paige 743 1828 27:46:00 9:15:20

6 Lucas 550 1353 20:35 6:51 7 Mollie 927 2310 33:58:00 11:19:20

Soph Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace Soph Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

1 Asher 524 1141 17:02 5:40 1 Riley 544 1246 18:57:00 6:19:00

2 Trevor 536 1227 18:10 6:03 2 Riley D 629 1441 21:22:00 7:07:20

3 Minseo 536 1233 18:39 6:13 3 Becca 633 1529 22:42:00 7:34:00

4 Sebastian 537 1232 18:49 6:16 4 Angie 641 1558 23:19:00 7:46:20

5 Kalil 538 1245 18:50 6:16 5 Ruby 652 1558 24:01:00 8:00:20

6 Jacob S 555 1316 19:45 6:35 6 Caitlin 710 1638 24:20:00 8:06:40

7 Pouria 642 1609 23:55 7:58 7 Savannah 710 1638 25:18:00 8:26:00

Frosh Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace Frosh Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

1 Antonio 525 1154 17:30:00 5:50:00 1 Rayna 759 1834 27:16:00 9:05:20

2 Max 541 1221 18:13:00 6:04:20 2 Madilyn 824 2033 30:27:00 10:09:00

3 Tevin 625 1358 20:28:00 6:49:20

4 Jacob 646 1454 21:50:00 7:16:40 All Girls 3 mi Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

5 Cole 647 1459 22:06:00 7:22:00 1 Riley 544 1246 18:57:00 6:19:00

6 Kai 654 1609 23:43:00 7:54:20 2 Kate 606 1325 19:34 6:31

7 Hrudai 707 1650 25:05:00 8:21:40 3 Anna 604 1331 19:53 6:37

8 Lukasz 837 2101 30:52:00 10:17:20 4 Livia 606 1334 20:03 6:41

5 Riley D 629 1441 21:22:00 7:07:20

All Boys 3 mi Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace 6 Sophia 640 1513 22:18 7:26

1 Camden 446 1023 15:15 5:05 7 Becca 633 1529 22:42:00 7:34:00

2 Jayden 514 1115 16:31 5:30 8 Charlize 649 1547 23:07 7:42

3 Naoya 509 1117 16:32 5:30 9 Angie 641 1558 23:19:00 7:46:20

4 Asher 524 1141 17:02 5:40 10 Meadow 654 1603 23:51 7:57

5 Devin 515 1136 17:10 5:43 11 Emilie 656 1607 23:51 7:57

6 Will 528 1143 17:15 5:45 12 Ruby 652 1558 24:01:00 8:00:20

7 Antonio 525 1154 17:30:00 5:50:00 13 Caitlin 710 1638 24:20:00 8:06:40

8 Zain 534 1218 17:56 5:58 14 Savannah 710 1638 25:18:00 8:26:00

9 Trevor 536 1227 18:10 6:03 15 Rayna 759 1834 27:16:00 9:05:20

10 Daniel 536 1229 18:13 6:04 16 Paige 743 1828 27:46:00 9:15:20

11 Max 541 1221 18:13:00 6:04:20 17 Madilyn 824 2033 30:27:00 10:09:00

12 Minseo 536 1233 18:39 6:13 18 Mollie 927 2310 33:58:00 11:19:20

13 Sebastian 537 1232 18:49 6:16

14 Kalil 538 1245 18:50 6:16 team avg: 8:00:03

15 Jacob S 555 1316 19:45 6:35

16 Tevin 625 1358 20:28:00 6:49:20

17 Lucas 550 1353 20:35 6:51

18 David 615 1408 21:25 7:08

19 Jacob 646 1454 21:50:00 7:16:40

20 Cole 647 1459 22:06:00 7:22:00

21 Kai 654 1609 23:43:00 7:54:20

22 Pouria 642 1609 23:55 7:58

23 Hrudai 707 1650 25:05:00 8:21:40

24 Lukasz 837 2101 30:52:00 10:17:20

team avg: 6:36


